Eisenhower State Office Building
700 SW Harrison, Suite 500
Topeka, KS 66603

?SY“A ER,ASI,

Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785) 296-0900
krgc@krgc.ks.gov

Racing and Gaming Commission krgc.ks.gov

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Electronic gaming machines

Table games

Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue

State Share 22%

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

Laura Kelly, Governor

BOOT HILL CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

July
2019

2,940,331.66

506,125.05

46.18

July
2018

3,106,065.57

454,566.00

63.10

Fiscal YTD
2020

2,940,331.66

506,125.05

46.18

Fiscal YTD
2019

3,106,065.57

454,566.00

63.10

3,446,502.89

3,560,694.67

3,446,502.89

3,560,694.67

758,230.64

103,395.09

68,930.06

2,515,947.11

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

783,352.83

106,820.84

71,213.89

2,599,307.11

758,230.64

103,395.09

68,930.06

2,515,947.11

783,352.83

106,820.84

71,213.89

2,599,307.11



Eisenhower State Office Building
700 SW Harrison, Suite 500
Topeka, KS 66603

?SY“A ER,ASI,

Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785) 296-0900
krgc@krgc.ks.gov

Racing and Gaming Commission krgc.ks.gov

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Electronic gaming machines

Table games

Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue

State Share 22% (Tier 1)**

State Share 2% marginal (Tier 2)**

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

Laura Kelly, Governor

KANSAS STAR CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

July
2019

13,435,301.73

2,167,791.32

57.63

July
2018

13,223,530.36

2,281,608.46

58.32

Fiscal YTD
2020

13,435,301.73

2,167,791.32

57.63

Fiscal YTD
2019

13,223,530.36

2,281,608.46

58.32

15,603,150.68

15,505,197.14

15,603,150.68

15,505,197.14

3,432,693.15

468,094.52

312,063.01

11,390,300.00

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

3,411,143.37

465,155.91

310,103.94

11,318,793.91

3,432,693.15

468,094.52

312,063.01

11,390,300.00

3,411,143.37

465,155.91

310,103.94

11,318,793.91



Eisenhower State Office Building
700 SW Harrison, Suite 500
Topeka, KS 66603

?SY“A ER,ASI,

Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785) 296-0900
krgc@krgc.ks.gov

Racing and Gaming Commission krgc.ks.gov

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Electronic gaming machines

Table games

Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue

State Share 22%

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

Laura Kelly, Governor

HOLLYWOOD CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

July
2019

11,338,631.16

1,290,056.74

45.24

July
2018

11,383,498.30

1,403,927.04

75.39

Fiscal YTD
2020

11,338,631.16

1,290,056.74

45.24

Fiscal YTD
2019

11,383,498.30

1,403,927.04

75.39

12,628,733.14

12,787,500.73

12,628,733.14

12,787,500.73

2,778,321.29

378,861.99

252,574.66

9,218,975.19

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

2,813,250.16

383,625.02

255,750.01

9,334,875.53

2,778,321.29

378,861.99

252,574.66

9,218,975.19

2,813,250.16

383,625.02

255,750.01

9,334,875.53



Eisenhower State Office Building
700 SW Harrison, Suite 500
Topeka, KS 66603

?SY“A ER,ASI,

Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785) 296-0900
krgc@krgc.ks.gov

Racing and Gaming Commission krgc.ks.gov

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Electronic gaming machines

Table games

Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue

State Share 22%

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

Laura Kelly, Governor

KANSAS CROSSING CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

July
2019

2,770,240.43

256,965.00

29.22

July
2018

2,610,148.10

209,976.50

59.00

Fiscal YTD
2020

2,770,240.43

256,965.00

29.22

Fiscal YTD
2019

2,610,148.10

209,976.50

59.00

3,027,234.65

2,820,183.60

3,027,234.65

2,820,183.60

665,991.62

90,817.04

60,544.69

2,209,881.29

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

620,440.39

84,605.51

56,403.67

2,058,734.03

665,991.62

90,817.04

60,544.69

2,209,881.29

620,440.39

84,605.51

56,403.67

2,058,734.03



	BH - July 2019 Revenue Report - Blue
	KS - July 2019 Revenue Report - Blue
	HW - July 2019 Revenue Report - Blue
	KC - July 2019 Revenue Report - Blue

